COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0296-1
May 2015
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/5
High-current Busbar Connector
DW07 Series
Part Numbers

Modification Code
Materials and Finishes
Ordering Information
MB-0296-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2015, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/5
Part Number SJ Drawing Specifications
Handling
Instructions
DW07S01BAG1 SJ114199
JACS-30309
JAHL-30309
(Assembly work)
JAHL-30309-1
(For engineer)
DW07S01BAG2 SJ114200
DW07S01BAG3 SJ114201
DW07S01BAG4 SJ114202
Note 1: Lot No. will be shown as in the figure.
A
t
B
Part Number A B
DW07S01BAG1 (23.7) 23.4
DW07S01BAG2 (24.7) 24.4
DW07S01BAG3 (25.7) 25.4
DW07S01BAG4 (26.7) 26.4
Technical Documents
Product Drawings
Year
MB-0296-1